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C
C
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N
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6
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6
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2
3
4
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6
7
8
9
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開始時刻： 13:40'00      

50
12
5
36
19
1
8
20
37
7
23
22
6

Y.Sekiguchi/関口　雄飛
H.yasuda/安田　裕信
H.Yamauchi/山内　英輝
Richard BRADLEY
Matthew HOWSON
N.Gamou/蒲生　尚弥
T.Nojiri/野尻　智紀
Gary THOMPSON
Y.Nakayama/中山　雄一
K.Miura/三浦　和樹
K.Chiyo/千代　勝正
D.Sasaki/佐々木　大樹
M.Ishikawa/石川　資章

DALLARA F308
DALLARA F309
DALLARA F308
DALLARA F308
DALLARA F306
DALLARA F308
DALLARA F307
DALLARA F307
DALLARA F306
DALLARA F307
DALLARA F306
DALLARA F306
DALLARA F306

B-MAX F308
ThreeBond
PLANEXハナシマ　F308
PETRONAS TOM'S F308
SGC by KCMG
PETRONAS TOM'S F308
HFDP RACING F307
SGC by KCMG
TDP SPIRIT F306
HFDP RACING F307
NDDP RACING
NDDP RACING
コルサ・スクーデリア F306

1AZ-FE
ThreeBond
1AZ-FE
1AZ-FE
3S-GE
1AZ-FE
3S-GE
3S-GE
3S-GE
3S-GE
3S-GE
3S-GE
3S-GE

0.019
0.438
0.967
1.581
1.707
1.806
1.848
1.935
2.082
2.215
2.716

Japanese Formula ３

2011年 ｱﾁ ﾌー ﾒ゙ﾝﾄ 全日本ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ3選手権ｼﾘｰｽﾞ 第10戦&第11戦

F3協会専有走行 2回目　
 Cls C.P Driver Type Engine Gap

1'26.063
1'26.082
1'26.501
1'27.030
1'27.644
1'27.770
1'27.869
1'27.911
1'27.998
1'28.145
1'28.278
1'28.779
出走せず

Best Time

154.896
154.862
154.112
153.175
152.102
151.883
151.712
151.640
151.490
151.237
151.009
150.157

km/h

28/28
25/30
34/36
27/33
26/30
 5/ 8
31/33
35/35
22/40
32/32
33/35
33/35

Lap

2011-08-26 : 
Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

岡山国際サーキット 3.703km

Team/Car


